Aplus Finetek Sensor, Inc.
SRP Series Rotary Paddle
Point Level Sensor
Ÿ Universal 20-250VAC/VDC power supply available
Ÿ Easily adjusted sensitivity, no disassembly required
Ÿ Remote test function (some versions)
Ÿ Unique seal for pressure up to 58psi (4bar)
Ÿ Bin temperature up to 392⁰F (200⁰C) available

15B
11
ORDER INFORMATION
SRP17 0 0
Model
Housing
0: Standard                   1: Standard w/ Cover Chain
Conduit Entrance
0: 3/4"NPT
Power & Output
A: 110Vac, 50/60Hz; ONE Microswitch, 6A @ 250Vac
B: 220Vac, 50/60Hz; ONE Microswitch, 6A @ 250Vac
C: 20-250Vac/Vdc, 50/60Hz; TWO Relay Output; 5A @ 250Vac / 30Vdc
D: 20-250Vac/Vdc, 50/60Hz; TWO NPN/PNP Output; 400mA @ 60Vac/Vdc
E: 20-250Vac/Vdc, 50/60Hz; ONE Relay Output; 5A @ 250Vac / 30Vdc
F: 20-250Vac/Vdc, 50/60Hz; ONE NPN/PNP Output; 400mA @ 60Vac/Vdc
G: 110Vac, 50/60 Hz; TWO Microswitch, 6A @ 250Vac
H: 220Vac, 50/60Hz; TWO Microswitch, 6A @ 250Vac
Internal Bin Temp.
Process Connection
Paddle Connection
Remarks
0: Standard 1: High Temperature
Overall Length
Paddles
0
Enclosure Type
0: Without LED Lens        1: With LED Lens
0: Standard
2: Adjustable Shaft
3: Cable
4: Reinforced Shaft
Standard Model – Use X or 0 code
Adjustable Shaft Model – Use 1 thru 5 code
Cable Model – Use 1 thru 9 code
Reinforced Shaft Model – Use 0 thru 3 code
X: Standard
0: Below 19”
1: Range from 20” to 39”
2: Range from 40” to 59”
3: Range from 60” to 79”
4: Range from 80” to 98”
5: Range from 99” to 118”
6: Range from 119” to 138”
7: Range from 139” to 157”
8: Range from 158” to 177”
9: Range from 178” to 197”
S: Special
Threaded:
3U: 1-1/4" NPT            EU: 1-1/2" NPT
0: Direct Connect Shaft
1: Standard Solid Coupling (1/4" female thread)*
2: Optional Solid Coupling (0.404" OD Shaft)*
Standard Model Purchase Separately as Accessory
      Use code X
Adjustable Shaft Model Select Paddle Desired
      Use code A, B, C, D, E, F, J, L, M, N, O, P, Q, R, S and T
Cable Model
      Use code 2
Reinforced Shaft Model Purchase Separately as Accessory
      Use code X
Specify exact length required for Adjustable Shaft, Cable and Reinforced Shaft Models.
* Select Paddle Connection 1 for use with Aplus, BlueLevel, BinMaster and Monitor threaded paddles and accessories.
  Select Paddle Connection 2 for use with Bindicator brand paddles and accessories.
12
Explosionproof
0: Non-explosionproof version        1: Explosionproof version
Aplus Finetek Sensor, Inc.
Global Network
Represented by:
Taiwan
FINETEK CO., LTD.
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789